Supports Full Rate Output
MP2100A-052/MP2101A-052 Full Rate Clock Output Option
MP2100A BERTWave Series
Leaflet
概要/特長
Transmission Line
Data CLK
Transmission Line

MX210002A and MP1825B
.
Ordering Information
Specifications
Model Name
MP2100A BERTWave
MP2100A-001 Dual Electrical Receiver
MP2100A-003 Optical/Single-ended Electrical Receiver
MP2100A-052 Full Rate Clock Output
MP2100A-152 Full Rate Clock Output Retrofit
MP2101A BERTWave PE
MP2101A-052 Full Rate Clock Output
MP2101A-011 1CH PPG/ED
MP2101A-012 2CH PPG/ED
MP2101A-152 Full Rate Clock Output Retrofit
Model Name
MX210001A Jitter Analysis Software
MX210002A Transmission Analysis Software
Operation Bit Rate
The MP2100A/01A-052/152 supports output at the following bit rates.
Number of Outputs 1 (single end)
Amplitude 300 to 750 mVp-p
Duty 50% 15%
Tr/Tf 30 ps (20% to 80%) typ.